
Auditions  

Thursday March 5 3:30-5:30


Rehearsals 

Tuesday/Thursday after school until 5:30pm  


Tuesday March 10 

Thursday March 12  

Tuesday March 17 

Thursday March 19

Tuesday March 24

Thursday March 26

Tuesday March 31

Thursday April 2

Tuesday April 7

Thursday April 9

Tuesday April 14

Thursday April 16

Vacation Week (NO rehearsals) 

Tuesday April 28

ThursdayApril 30


Tech week 
Monday May 4th until 5:30

No Tuesday May 5th 

Wednesday May 6th until 6:00*

Thursday May 7th until 6:00*


Performances  

Friday May 8th 7:00pm 


Saturday May 9th 12:00pm and 4:00pm



